

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
JODHPUR

S.B. Criminal Misc(Pet.) No. 1542/2023

Jaga Ram

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Kunwar Prikshit Raj Deora
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Sharwan Bishnoi, PP

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN GOPAL VYAS

Order

14/08/2023

List the matter on 22.08.2023, as prayed.

Till then, interim order, if any, shall continue.

(MADAN GOPAL VYAS),J

369-neha/-