

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
JODHPUR

S.B. Criminal Misc(Pet.) No. 1542/2023

Jaga Ram

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. BPS Inda
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. S.K. Bhati, PP

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MANOJ KUMAR GARG

Order

13/10/2023

One week's time is hereby granted for filing extra set. After filing the same, then notice be issued to respondent No.2, returnable on 17.11.2023.

List the matter on 17.11.2023.

Till then, interim order shall continue.

(MANOJ KUMAR GARG),J

340-Ishan/-